Kapcl

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:

Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Color Description

MITSUBISHI
BEIGE FRASER,M.,2C

MIT1

1/1/2006

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Tint Base Normal

B162
B0O10
B707
B392
B160
B226
B151

Color Code: S74
Color Group: Beige

From : 2005 To: 2005

Color ID:

Color Formula

424.7
3.4
68.0
93.4
101.9
105.3
169.9

Total (gm): 966.57

Accumulative
424.7
428.1
496.0
589.5
691.4
796.7
966.6

Data 3

140662



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B170

B224

B160

B970

B476

B707

B632

MpumeyaHue:

MITSUBISHI
A31
Cool Silver
Base

OnucaHue
METALLIC COARSE SPARKLING
TRANSPARENT REDDISH YELLOW
METALLIC EXTRA COARSE
PEARL BRIGHT GREEN COARSE
TRANSPARENT GREENISH BLUE
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER
TRANSPARENT OXIDE RED

Bec
446,1

26,7
43,3
134,4
40,1
247,7

HakonneHHble
446,1
455,1
481,8
525,1
659,5
699,6
947,3



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:

MUma ugeTa:

Tun:

ToHep

B392

B651

B390

B960

B920

MpumeyaHue:

MITSUBISHI
X42
Amethist Black
Base
OnucaHue
BLACK
SEMITRANSPARENT BLUISH RED
MIXING BLACK
PEARL LILAC COARSE
PEARL BLUE MEDIUM COARSE

Bec
699,5
19,1
65,4
66,7
95,3

HakonneHHble
699,5
718,6
784
850,7
946



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:

MUma ugeTa:

Tun:

ToHep

B229

B222

B230

BO10

MpumeyaHme:

MITSUBISHI
Y12
Yellow
Base

OnucaHue
OPAQUE BRIGHT YELLOW
BRIGHT REDDISH YELLOW
OXIDE YELLOW
WHITE

Bec
572,2
26,5
85,4
362,2

HakonneHHble
572,2
598,7
684,1
1046,3



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B975

B392

B925

B471

B473

B476

B226

B229

MprvmeyaHme:

MITSUBISHI
T54
Dark Blue, P, M, 2C
Base

OnucaHue
PEARL GREEN MEDIUM COARSE
BLACK
PEARL BLUE FINE
TRANSPARENT BLUE
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
TRANSPARENT GREENISH BLUE
TRANSPARENT OXIDE YELLOW
OPAQUE BRIGHT YELLOW

Bec

261,5
99,3
165,5
115,9
120
173,8
8,3
41

HakonneHHble

261,5
360,8
526,3
642,2
762,2

936
944,3
948,4



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B925

B652

B110

B707

B390

B473

B960

B392

MprvmeyaHme:

MITSUBISHI
T46
Scand. Blue
Base

OnucaHue
PEARL BLUE FINE
TRANSPARENT MAROON
METALLIC FINE
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER
MIXING BLACK
TRANSPARENT VIOLET BLUE
PEARL LILAC COARSE
BLACK

3D Techno

Bec

286,7
1,1
7,7
49,7
66,1
119,1
176,4
248,2

HakonneHHble

286,7
287,8
295,5
345,2
411,3
530,4
706,8

955



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B925

B110

B652

B707

B476

B392

B960

MpumeyaHue:

MITSUBISHI
T46 /2
Scand. Blue
Base

OnucaHue
PEARL BLUE FINE
METALLIC FINE
TRANSPARENT MAROON
FLIP FLOP ADJUSTER
TRANSPARENT GREENISH BLUE
BLACK
PEARL LILAC COARSE

3D Techno

Bec

248,3
3,7
55,3
68,8
84,9
199,2
295,1

HakonneHHble

248,3

252
307,3
376,1

461
660,2
955,3



MpounssoauTens:
Kopg ugerta:
MUma ugeTa:
Tun:
ToHep

B970

B632

BO10

B925

B763

B392

MpumeyaHme:

MITSUBISHI
G13
Timber Green-met
Base

OnucaHue
PEARL BRIGHT GREEN COARSE
TRANSPARENT OXIDE RED
WHITE
PEARL BLUE FINE
TRANSPARENT YELLOWISH GREEN
BLACK

Bec
325,1
5,3
12,4
71,1
271,8
275,3

HakonneHHble
325,1
330,4
342,8
413,9
685,7
961



Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: A01
EBONY CHARCOAL-MET. Color Group: Black
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153074

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 945.24

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B392 564.8 564.8
B653 24.9 589.7
B161 44.9 634.6
B140 53.2 687.7
B471 74.8 762.5
B390 83.1 845.6
B925 99.7 945.2




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A19(1)
Color Name: COOL SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153058
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 956.93
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B140 677.7 677.7
B456 4.1 681.8
B392 8.1 689.9
B477 9.5 699.4
B707 13.6 713.0
B151 244.0 956.9




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A31
Color Name: COOL SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153142
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 966.44
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B180 720.8 720.8
B653 2.7 723.5
B473 10.7 734.2
B707 18.7 752.9
B390 26.7 779.6
B161 186.9 966.4




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A33
Color Name: LIQUID SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153082
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 950.52
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 866.1 866.1
B473 2.2 868.2
B392 8.7 876.9
B226 13.0 889.9
B010 17.3 907.2
B707 43.3 950.5




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A36 (1)
Color Name: WARM SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153138
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 955.19
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 461.1 461.1
B650 3.3 464.4
B010 3.3 467.7
B392 19.8 487.5
B226 39.5 527.0
B161 428.2 955.2




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A36 (2)
Color Name: MOONSHINE SILVER-MET.  Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153139
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 955.69
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B161 461.4 461.4
B650 6.6 468.0
B707 16.5 484.4
B392 23.1 507.5
B226 52.7 560.2
B151 395.5 955.7




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: A56
KAGE BLUE-MET. Color Group: Blue
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153245

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 957.78

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B920 291.4 291.4
B010 10.1 301.5
B653 55.7 357.3
B915 63.3 420.6
B473 106.4 527.0
B392 177.4 704.4
B151 253.4 957.8




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: A66
COOL SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153022

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 951.63

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 678.3 678.3
B010 1.9 680.3
BO11 3.9 684.2
B392 5.8 690.0
B456 7.8 697.7
B472 11.6 709.4
B707 48.5 757.8
B161 193.8 951.6




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A70
Color Name: OCEAN SILVER-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153254
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 949.99
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 464.7 464.7
B010 2.7 467.5
B707 13.7 481.1
B760 15.0 496.2
B456 24.6 520.8
B474 49.2 570.0
B392 120.3 690.3
B161 259.7 950.0




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A98
Color Name: GLAMOUR GREY-MET. Color Group: Grey
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153026
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 949.03
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 602.6 602.6
B763 6.7 609.2
B930 58.6 667.8

B392 281.2 949.0




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: D06
BLUE-MET. Color Group: Blue
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153027

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 957.99

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B920 365.0 365.0
B707 11.4 376.4
B917 22.8 399.2
B392 27.4 426.5
B456 52.5 479.0
B151 57.0 536.0
B472 171.1 707.1
B477 250.9 958.0




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: G44
Color Name: GREYISH GREEN-MET. Color Group: Green
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153255
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 951.34
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B392 346.8 346.8
B010 2.5 349.3
B707 37.2 386.5
B763 49.5 436.0
B226 86.7 522.7
B151 99.1 621.8
B477 131.3 753.1
B161 198.2 951.3




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: P04
Color Name: NEW RED (2C) Color Group: Red
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153052
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 1,017.03
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
C653 619.5 619.5
C390 3.4 622.8
C230 22.5 645.4

C659 371.7 1017.0




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: P26
ORIENT RED-MET. Color Group: Red
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153086

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 964.42

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B940 498.8 498.8
BO11 16.6 515.5
B659 66.5 582.0
B654 74.8 656.8
B935 83.1 739.9
B947 99.8 839.7
B652 124.7 964.4




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: P34
BRIGHT RED-MET. Color Group: Red
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153089

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 942.47

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B658 558.6 558.6
B392 5.4 564.0
B111 18.0 582.1
B659 63.1 645.1
B942 72.1 717.2
B654 72.1 789.3
B653 153.2 942.5




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:
Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: S74 (1)
FRASER BEIGE-MET. Color Group: Beige
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153023

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 953.50

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 611.2 611.2
B632 12.2 623.4
B707 20.4 643.8
B915 40.8 684.6
B161 40.8 725.3
B390 91.7 817.0
B226 136.5 953.5




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: S74(2)
FRASER BEIGE-MET. Color Group: Beige
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153024

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 953.39

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 606.9 606.9
B632 11.7 618.6
B707 39.2 657.8
B915 39.2 696.9
B161 39.2 736.1
B390 86.1 822.2
B226 131.2 953.4




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: T42
Color Name: ILLUSION BLUE-MET. Color Group: Blue
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153128
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 955.57
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 508.9 508.9
B473 11.3 520.2
B010 18.4 538.6
B707 21.2 559.8
BO11 113.1 672.9
B930 282.7 955.6




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: X08
MAGIC SCHWARZ Color Group: Black
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153101

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 960.44

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B393 879.1 879.1
B970 11.0 890.1
B010 11.0 901.1
B976 22.0 923.1
B230 37.4 960.4




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: X42
Color Name:  AMETHYST BLACK-MET. Color Group: Black
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153076
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 941.12
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B392 779.4 779.4
B960 7.8 787.2
B0O10 7.8 795.0
B925 19.5 814.5
B632 39.0 853.4
B653 87.7 941.1




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: Al9
COOL SILVER Color Group: Grey
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153491

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 957.34

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B140 502.3 502.3
B653 8.6 511.0
BO11 10.0 521.0
B477 12.9 533.9
B390 21.5 555.5
B707 57.4 612.9
B151 86.1 699.0
B161 258.4 957.3




Kapci

Coatings

Car Code:

Color Name:

Kapci Code:
Version:

Remarks:

Card No:

Data 3
Color Description
MITSUBISHI Color Code: A39
STONE GREY Color Group: Grey
MIT1
1/1/2006 From : To:
Color ID: 153482

Color Formula

Volume (Litre): 1.00

Total (gm): 956.79

Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B970 247.6 247.6
B471 31.5 279.2
B161 33.8 312.9
B654 47.3 360.2
B151 191.4 551.6
B392 202.6 754.2
B925 202.6 956.8




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A86 (1)
Color Name: AQUA Color Group: Green
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153413
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 949.34
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 530.2 530.2
B653 7.6 537.8
B763 15.2 552.9
BO11 25.3 578.2
B473 40.4 618.6
B477 58.1 676.7
B392 121.2 797.8
B161 151.5 949.3




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: A86 (2)
Color Name: GREENISH SILVER Color Group: Green
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153406
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 947.09
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 644.6 644.6
B763 12.4 657.0
B0O11 37.2 694.2
B477 62.0 756.2
B473 69.4 825.6
B392 121.5 947.1




Kapci

Coatings oA
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: R20
Color Name: WINE RED Color Group: Red
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153421
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 957.39
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B942 457.9 457.9
B392 3.2 461.1
B0O10 11.7 472.8
B659 63.9 536.7
B653 165.1 701.8
B652 255.6 957.4




Kapci

Coatings baas
Color Description
Car Code: MITSUBISHI Color Code: S18
Color Name: DUNE BEIGE Color Group: Beige
Kapci Code: MIT1
Version: 1/1/2006 From : To:
Remarks:
Card No: Color ID: 153405
Color Formula
Volume (Litre): 1.00 Total (gm): 953.80
Tint Base Normal Accumulative
B151 420.8 420.8
B763 2.0 422.8
B0O10 8.0 430.8
B632 10.0 440.8
B707 30.1 470.9
BO11 40.1 511.0
B392 44.1 555.0
B226 118.2 673.3
B161 280.5 953.8
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